Via Assunta 57, 20834 Nova Milanese (MB), Italia
Tel. +39 0362 366126    Fax +39 0362 366876
GIVI MISURE S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza
04355540156    Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
03/2026
	z 10.1" touch-screen, TFT panel

03/2026
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
2 = 2 axes
3 = 3 axes
4 = 4 axes
VI10 IN	 = generic
TO	 = lathe
FR	 = milling
FV	 = vertical milling
FT	 = transv. milling
AL	 = boring
230V	= 230 Vac
110V	= 110 Vac
24V	 = 24 Vac
0 = standard
1 = flush-mounted
1K	 = 1000 μm
10	 = 100 μm
100	= 10 μm
1	 = 1 μm
0.1	 = 0.1 μm
2 = SSI - BiSS inputs
3 = SSI inputs +
CAN interface (only for
use with RB900)
Model Input
axes
Displayed
axes Machine Power supply Version Resolution Options
Example DIGITAL READOUT  VI1033 TO 230V 0 1 2
2 = 2 axes
3 = 3 axes
4 = 4 axes
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce as deemed necessary for their improvement.
code ST02    project A80    release A
DIGITAL READOUT VISION 1000 TECHNICAL DATASHEET     2/2
AVAILABLE FUNCTIONS
Absolute position display